T EF

T
PARTSCATALOGUE




10\

11

12,

13\

14

ks
TOP COWLING

B

STARTER

E AL

GENERATOR

JiKE
COWLING, LOWER

AL A 1
CYLINDER&CRANKCASE 1

AURLAT AR 2

CYLINDER&CRANKCASE 2

A 1

FUEL TANK 1

R 3 %€
CRANKSHAFT&PISTON

1]
VALVE

GAlIES

CARBURETOR

BIERR

CONTROL

FELAIK e &

BRACKET&UPPER CASING

KT HEEANIKE) 2 5t
LOWER CASING&DRIVE

AR 2

FUEL TANK 2

NZN
w W

12
12

13
13

14
14

15716
15716

17718
17718

19720
19720

21
21



F4(F5) ZMFM | PAGE 01 OF 21
ALLPASS et
PARTS NAME: TOP_COWLING
f= 0 m m o EmEmEmE o EEEEEE o EEEEEE o E o EE o E = E === ~
1 ‘\
1 N
! . 1
1 AN
1 ~
1 Yo
1 ~
1 \\
1 AN
1 N
1 Yo
1 \\
1 N
1 ~
- ‘.
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! 1
! I
! 1
! I
! 1
! I
! 1
! 1
! 1
1 1
! 1
1 1
1 1
I 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
REF. NEEDED
NO PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION PCS REMARKS
R E T R E et i Pt
I =~ B
1{ALF4-06010000 | Tni = 20 44+ TOP COWLING ASSY 1
2[ALF4-06000003 | T 5 14 17 2% i TOP_COWLING CAP 1
3[ALF4-06000001 [T &= TOP_COWLING 1
AHGB/T845-86 sk p g s k12 ISCREW, PAN HEAD 3




F4(F5) Z4:FM | PAGE 02 OF 21

ALLPASS PARTS A

B

STARTER

e e e e etk TR




P4(F5) Z:FM | PAGE 03 OF 21
ALLPA SS BTk )
PARTS NAME: STARTER
ESF " |PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION EEEDED REMARKS
Qﬁ% T b FAFR TR B HF
1|ALF4-05070000 [t 5h = 20 4 STARTER ASSY 1
2|ALF4-05070010 |2/ 28 BRAKE 1
3|ALF4-05070011 | ) #& 1 5% SPRING, BRAKE 1
4|ALF4-05070001 [ ) =5 CASE, STARTER 1
5|ALF4-05070002 | 7f) B8 4t 5 BUSHING 3
6/GB896-86 JT 1341816 PIN, COTTER 1
7[ALF4-05070013 | Zh 48 Js 2% WASHER 1
8|ALF4-05070005 |34 %% SPRING, STARTER 1
9|ALFF-11050403 |48 % DRUM, SHEAVE 1
10]ALF4-05070003 | |3 PIN 2
11|ALF4-05070004 | gif 3% SPRING, PIN 2
12|ALF4-05070007 | A5 Je 55 SPRING, DRIVE PAWL 1
13|ALF4-05070006 | %)) Ji A SHAFT, STARTER 1
14|ALF4-05070008 |2 ) A 24T SET SCREW, STARTER PLATE 1
15|ALF4-05070014 [ shyskZ HOLDER, STARTER 1
16|ALT8-03010012 [#25h 4K HANDLE, STARTER 1
17|ALT8-03010013 | &) T 5 CAP, HANDLE 1
18| ALF4-05070009 |2 %)) 45 WIRE 1




ALLPASS

F4(F5) Z4:FAt | PAGE 04 OF 21
FHLZFR: KERAH
PARTS NAME: GENERATOR

REF.

NEEDED

\O. lii\RT Ell\lo. EI;ZSCRIPEION EI;ZSCRIPEION PCS REM{\RKS
1]ALF4-05000023 [ g fiMi0x 1. 25 [NUT, ROTOR 1
2|ALF4-05000022 | K 4&# 4] WASHER, ROTOR 1
3|ALF4-05000021 | &) fh £ PULLEY STARTER 1
4|ALF4-05000500 | k4t GENERATOR 1
5|GB/T1099. 1-2003 | [F] KEY, WOODRUFF 1
6|GB/T5789-2000 | ffiid: 24428 M6 X 25 [BOLT, FLANGE 2
7[ALF4-05000024 [ -k 2 Bl 41 7 C.D. I. UNIT ASSY 1




ALLPASS

F4 (F5) 4t

il

| PAGE 05 OF 21

TR

JEE

PARTS NAME:

COWLING, LOWER




P4(F5) Z0:FM | PAGE 06 OF 21
ALLPASS BTk e
PARTS NAME: COWLING, LOWER
ESF " |PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION EESDED REMARKS
Qﬁ% T b FAFR TR B HF
1]ALF4-00000009 |JiE S 4 2 15 BOTTOM CAP, FRONT 1
2|ALF15-05020002 | FF I 44 ENGINE STOP SWITCH ASSY 1
3[ALT8-00000200 | & fs 22 42 WIER, SWITCH 1
4|ALF4-00000010 |Ji€ B8 4 15 oL 457 TUBE, CAP_END 8
5|GB/T5789-2000 | s ff137: >4 ig#eM6 x 20 |BOLT, FLANGE 8
6{ALF4-06000300 [Tl 5585 Sy 24044 |[LOCKING ASSY, TOP_COWLING 2
7[ALF4-06000301 |i% 3% CONNECTOR 2
8|ALF4-06000302 | 3% 22 5 [F] 5E AR PLATE, CONNECTOR 2
9[GB/T845-86  [#f3 [qui412.9x 6 |SCREW, PAN HEAD 4
10/ALF4-06000001 i€ = 5 COWLING, LOWER 1
11{ALF4-06000100 |3 IT % SWITCH, FUEL 1
12|GB/T5789-2000 | /i iZ kM6 x 12 [BOLT, FLANGE 1
13|ALF4-06000102 | Jig 51 3% % SCREW, COUNTERSUNK 1
14|GB/T818-2000 [ “H#t s Max6 [BOLT, PAD HEAD 1
15[ALF4-06000101 |3 I K g4 KNOB, OTL. SWITCH 1
16|GB/T5789-2000 |75y iztme x 16 [BOLT, FLANGE 6
17(GB/T845-86 H B24T4. 2513 [SCREW, PAN HEAD 3
18|ALFF-09010000 |y 23k 2414F  |JOINT, FUEL PIPE ASSY 1
19|GB/T5789-2000 |7 1132 i ktMe x 25 [BOLT, FLANGE 1
20[ALF4-09000010 | =il PIPE, JOINT 1
21|ALT8-03020005 | £#9. 5 GROMMET 6
22| ALF4-06000004 | 5 4 5%10C PUEL_PIPE C 1
23|ALF4-06000003 | & & 5%10B PUEL PIPE B 1
24|ALF4-06000005 | 5 74 5% 10D PUEL PIPE D 1
25[ALT4-03000014 [#A it 28 FILTER, FUEL 1
26|ALF4-06000016 | it %3 42 [# 5 £ |HOLDER, BOTTOM CONNECTION 3
27|ALF4-06000012 | i &8 4ot 4 TUBE, END 6
28|ALF4-06000009 |[FJE ) 3k GROMMET 1
29|ALF4-06000014 [£: B WIRE B 1
30|ALF4-06000010 | 2541 4 SEAL 4
31{ALF4-06000015 |2k FC WIRE C 2
32|ALF4-06000001 =& #i COWLING, LOWER 1
33|ALF4-0000001 1 |J5E ¥ 4 o | BOTTOM CAP, BACK 1




F4(F5) BEFM | PAGE 07 OF 21
ALLPA SS BT A A 1
PARTS NAME: CYLINDER&CRANKCASE 1

EI(E)F' PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION EESDED REMARKS
7 Y TR PR Eyvs: Pes.
1{ALF4-05020001 |4 &5 CAP, CRANKCASE 1
ALFS-05020001 1455 CAP. CRANKCASE 1




P4(F5) Z:FM | PAGE 08 OF 21
ALLPASS BTk AL H A 1
PARTS NAME: CYLINDER&CRANKCASE 1
ng ' lii\RT EII\IO. ]ZESCRIPEION ]ZESCRIPEION EESDED REMARKS
g o FAF 0 FEHZFR FEHZFR . %0
2|ALF4-05000014 |{i k45 45 GASKET. CYLINDER HEAD 1
3|ALF4-05040000 [ S &1 S 44 HEAD CYLINDER ASSY 1
4|NGK_BPR7HS KAEFE SPARK PLUG 1
5|ALF4-05000018 | il Sk "5 2% 45t 34 SEAL GASKET, CAP_CYLINDER 1
6{ALF4-05000019 |1 3k & CAP, HEAD CYLINDER 1
7[GB/T5789-2000 | s 17 >~ ikeMe x 16 |BOLT, FLANGE 4
8|GB/T5789-2000 | s 1374 teM6 X 25 |BOLT, FLANGE 4
9|ALF4-05000025 [ 2 & 2545t 8 |GASKET, AIR PIPE 1
10{ALF4-05000026 [ AIR PIPE 1
11|ALF4-05000028 |44, 31 2% #4 ke HOLDER, CARBURETOR 1
12[ALF4-05000027 |4¥, yii 25 2 B] #4 GASKET, CABBURETOR 2
13[ALF4-00000300 [BH X T4zl |HANDLE ASSY 1
14|ALF4-05000600 [k, 728 CARBURETOR 1
15/ALT8-03020005 |y E%£9. 5 GROMMET 4
16|GB/T3452. 1-92 [0 s stig31. 2«04 [0-RING 1
17]ALF4-05000700 |33 Pr a4l ff  |STLENCER ASSY 1
18|ALF4-05000703 [ 28 7o #2857 [PTPE, STLENCER 2
19|GB/T5789-2000 | #1135 >~ #2#2M6 X 90 _|BOLT, FLANGE 2
20|ALF4-05000707 [314 25 #a 1 J€ STOPPER, SILENCER 2
21[ALF4-05000705 |iAJEJE i £ 4 NYLON LOCK 1
22|ALF4-05000032 | F% A SPRINGN A 1
23|GB/T5789-2000 | s #1374 i 44M6 X 30 |BOLT, FLANGE 2
24|GB/T93-87 LR WASHER 2
25|ALF4-05050000 [#A 3 22 4044 FUEL PUMP ASSY 1
26|ALF4-05000029 [ E5%10%260 FUEL PIPE 1
27|ALF4-05050010|0JZ BE271. 9 0-RING, PUMP BASE 1
28[ALF4-05000036 | [1] 31 3% 775 FUEL PIPE 1
29|ALF4-05000033 | [F]“{5%10%175 |FUEL PIPE 1
30|ALF4-05000035 | [/ E 3%7%170 FUEL PIPE 1
31 HE R#6. 5 GROMMET 4
32|ALF4-05000105 | /K HE 431 NIPPLE, GREASE 2
33|ALF15-11010030 |/ XM 7x6%1 NIPPLE, GREASE 2
34|GB/T818-2000 |44 skisma x25 |BOLT, FLANGE 4
35|ALF4-05050001 | BRI % o PUMP_BASE 1
36[ALF15-11060006 | B I UPPER STOPPER 1
37|ALF15-11060005 | & %] 3x5 BOLT 2
38|ALF15-11060004 | P [n] ] SCRAP, VALVE 2
39|ALF4-05050002 [#AhZE 7% BODY, PUMP 1
40|ALF4-05050100 | & i 4 4 STOPPER ASSY 1
41|GB/T273-96  [#&%E3x12 BEARING 1
42| ALF4-050500005 | g Jis 5 3% PIN, STOPPER 1
43|GB/T6170-2000 |2 £EM4 NUT 4
44|ALF4-11060003 [BA1H % 2% CAP, FUEL PUMP 1
45|ALF4-05050004 | # & i 5% SRPING, PLUG 1
46| ALF4-05050003 | A 3 PLUG 1







ALLPASS

F4 (F5) 4t

il

| PAGE 09 OF 21

TR

RN AR 2

PARTS NAME:

CYLINDER&CRANKCASE 2




P4(F5) Z0EFM | PAGE 10 OF 21
ALLPA SS BTk AL H A 2
PARTS NAME: CYLINDER&CRANKCASE 2
ESF " |PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION EEEDED REMARKS
Qﬁ% T b FAFR TR B HF

1|GB/T5789-2000 | /x4 >4 g #¢M6 < 14 |BOLT, FLANGE 3
2|ALF4-05000009 | R} 28 = 4% CAP_PLATE, BREATH 1
3|ALF4-05000008 |1 B8 5 4] 4 SEAL GASKET, BREATH 1
4|GB/T818-2000 |f-##i#itskiz4TMax 6 |SCREW, PAN HEAD 1
5|ALF4-05000104 | W% 28 & F; WASHER, VALVE 1
6|ALF4-05000106 | #2540 x5 |OIL SEAL 1
7[ALF4-05000107 | < JHEAE PLUG, AIR 2
8|ALF4-05000006 |17 N ALy 25 OIL CAP, GAUGE 1
9[ALF4-05000007 |0 e (d24x3. 1) [0-RING 1
10|GB/96-85 14 6 WASHER 1
11|ALF4-05000010 | 535 28 THERMOSTAT 1
12|ALF4-0500001 1 | T5ifd 2% 75 ¢ Bt #  |GASKET COVER 1
13|ALF4-05030001 [ 9/7 28 75 BH ANODE 1
14|ALF4-05030101 | [iyH 28 COVER THERMOSTAT 1
15|ALF4-05000001 | AR A S A#  |GASKET, CRANKCASE 1
16/GB/T276-95 VRV BRE&6205C3 [BEARING 1
17]ALF4-11000001 |7* 00275 & 10 |COTTER PIN 2
18|ALF4-05000101 |44 CRANKCASE 1
ALF5-05000101 [ 1A CRANKCASE 1
19]ALF4-05020100 [ A,y 46 20 44 FUEL WHEEL ASSY 1
20[GB/T5789-2000 | /s 3% iteNe x 12 BOLT, FLANGE 1
21|ALT8-03020005 | JH& £ #9. 5 PIN, PIPE 2
22[ALF4-05000013 | A/ #5%10%188  |0IL PIPE 1
23|ALF15-11010030 |5 M 7x6%1 AIR MOUTH 1
24[ALF4-05000402 | 320 X 30X 7 |0IL SEAL 1
25|ALF4-05000403 [J1$$10. 8 X21 X7 |0IL SEAL 2
26|ALF4-05000404 |0 % 551 BE[34%2  |HOUSIWG, OIL SEAL 1
27[ALF4-05000401 |3 84k OIL SEAL 1
28|GB/T5789-2000 | /s a1 242 #2M8 X 50 |BOLT, FLANGE 7
29(GB/T5789-2000 | /s #nik 22 i#M8 X 20 |BOLT, FLANGE 1
30[ALF4-00000007 | & ZhHL 35 3] H GASKET, ENGINE 1
S1|ALF15-110000001 |7 gefrstiiox8. 4x1. 4 |COTTER PIN 2
32[GB/T5789-2000 | /s firid: 2 i#pMe X 35 [BOLT, FLANGE 7




F4(F5) BEFM | PAGE 11 OF 21
ALLPASS BT A 1
PARTS NAME: FUEL TANK 1

ng ' lii\RT Ell\IO. El;:scmPEION El;:scmPEION EE];DED REMARKS
1|ALT2. 5-0100020 3146 55 2044 CAP, ASSY 1
2|ALF4-05060004 | Ji4H 135 GASKET, CAP 1
3|ALF4-05060001 | 3146 FUEL TANK COMP 1
4{GB/T5789-2000 | #1384 i 4pM6%25 |BOLT, FLANGE 1
5|ALF4-05060002 | JHIAR U= 25 HOLDER A, FUEL TANK 3
6|ALF4-05060003 |y FE 284 & BUSH, FUEL TANK 3
7|ALF4-06000002 | #43ih#5A9%13. 54215 |PULE PIPE 1
8|ALF4-06000007 | £ 13 CROMMET 2
9IGB/T5789-2000 | 5 fiyd 2 i kpM6+35 [BOLT, FLANGE 2




F4(F5) Z4:FAt | PAGE 12 OF 21

ALLPASS BULTR: iR IE%E
PARTS NAME: CRANKSHAFT&PISTON

r®

L

9

ng' EQRTE§0. EESCRIEIION D;E?RIPT{PN gggDED REMARKS

1|ALF4-05000200 | i #h 20 44 CRANK_ASSY 1
ALF5-05000200 | 42l 4 CRANK ASSY 1
2[ALF4-05000002 4F 2 i3 1 CAP CRANKCASE WASHER 1
3|ALF4-05010103 [ZEAT 2 #EM7x35 BOIL FLANGE 2
4|ALF4-05010102 [ 25 CAP_ROD, CONNECTING 1
5|ALF4-05010101 | 3% AF 44 ROD CONNECTING 1
6|ALF4-05010100 3% FF 414 ROD, CONNECTING _ASSY 1
7|ALF4-05010006 |35 ZE44 £ # CIRCLIP 2
8[ALF4-05010001 |} %€ PISTON 1
9|ALF4-05010002 |3 FE 53R 1 RING, PISTON 1 1
ALF5-05010002 |75 225311 RING, PISTON 1 1
10]ALF4-05010003 |5 JE 5 3R 2 RING, PISTON 2 1
ALF5-05010003 |3 Z£/5 F12 RING, PISTON 2 1
11|ALF4-05010004 | i ZE 40 & TR RING, PISTON ASSY 1
ALF5-05010004 [y FE2H & il P4 RING, PISTON ASSY 1
121 ALF4-05010005 |35 ZE 44 PIN, PISTON 1




ALLPASS

F4(F5) Z4:FM | PAGE 13 OF 21
FHLZFR: G|
PARTS NAME: VALVE

EgF' PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION EESDED REMARKS
%%AE#%@ T FR T2 R e HF
1|ALF4-05000300 | ™ 46 4l 2H 44 PRESSURE_ASSY 1
2[ALF4-05040007 [ B REM6 X 0. 75 |[LOCKING NUT 2
3[ALF4-05040008 |} £k JiE BASE, ROD 2
4|ALF4-05040009 |7 85 ROD 2
5|ALF4-05040010 | 7 24T ROD, SWING 2
6|ALF4-05040011 | 14T LOCK, VALVE 2
7|ALF4-05040003 |5 [ 3if 3 ] GASKET, VALVE 2
8[ALF4-05040004 | /<] ] 31 5% SPRING, VALVE 2
9|ALF4-05040006 || ] 5 5 Jis SPRING BASE 2
10[ALF4-05040103 [HE= [ ]34 B RING, INTAKE BASE 1
11{ALF4-05040104 |[HE | ] 4 [ RING, OUTLET BASE 1
12|ALF4-05000015 || JHEAT ROD, VALVE 2
13[ALF4-05040005 | 5 [ K GUIDE PLATE 1
14{ALF15-11000001 | 250y sEA 41 COTTER PIN 2
15|ALF4-05040101 [ <413k HEAD CYLINDER 1
16|ALF4-05040001 |#F <] VALVE, INTAKE 1
17|ALF4-05040002 | <] VALVE, OUTLET 1
18|GB/T5789-2000 |/ ffi¥7: >~ #244M8+60 |BOLT, FLANGE 3
19|GB/T5789-2000 | /132 >2 2 42M8%40 |BOLT, FLANGE 1
20[{GB/T5789-2000 |/~ #1422 I8 keM8*45 [BOLT, FLANGE 1
21[GB/T5789-2000 |/ #1122 8 keM8*12 [BOLT, FLANGE 1
221 ALT8-07000001 [y #4224 44 |WASHER 1




F4(F5) BEFM | PAGE 14 OF 21
ALLPA SS E LR LI
PARTS NAME: CARBURETOR

Eg? I:LL\RT ElI\IO. EESCRIPZION EESCRIPZION EESDED REMARKS
e FEAF A2 FR EA 24 FR S B HVE

1|ALF4-05000601 |0/& FE] 0-RING 1

2|ALF4-05000602 | V¥ 1% BOOY FLOAT 1

3|ALF4-05000603 |71 25 45} [ GASKET FLOAT CHAMBER 1

4|ALF4-05000604 |7 144 PIN FLOAT ARM 1

5|ALF4-05000605 | 7% T FLOAT 1

6|ALF4-05000606 | £ & VALVE NEEDLE 1

7[ALF4-05000607 | EHAL JET MAIN 1

8|ALF4-05000608 | T7 5 A2 i £ GASKET 1

9|ALF4-05000609 | & hZ 4 SCREW PILOT 1

10/ALF4-05000610 | I7i i CAP_TOP 1

11|GB/T818-2000 |{-=#4t . iB4TM4x10 [BOLT, PAD HEAD 6

121GB/193-87 ilifi 4 WASHER 6




ALLPASS

F4 (F5) 4t

il

| PAGE 15 OF 21

B LR BERG
PARTS NAME: CONTROL

27




P4(F5) Z:FM | PAGE 16 OF 21
ALLPA SS UL BERG
PARTS NAME: CONTROL
ESF " |PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION EESDED REMARKS
Qﬁ% T b FAFR TR B HF

1|GB/T5789-2000 |/ 13 >~ i #M8*25 [BOLT, FLANGE 1
2|ALF4-04010009 | K¢ T4 2= COVER, HANDLE STEERING 1
3|ALT4-04000008 | #:f F-t+fEA  |BUSH A 1

4| ALT4-04000009 | #5:f¥ F- A £ FEIA BUSHING, RUBBER B 1
5|ALF4-03000009 | ¥ fi F- 454 4% 85 |CONNECTOR, STEER HANDLE 1
6{ALT4-04000300 | /¢ T Al =25 [SHEAVE, HANDLE STEERING 1
7[GB/T5789-2000 |/~ ff1v7: >~ 2 kpM8+68 |BOLT, FLANGE 2

8| ALF4-04000006 [#4 ¢ FHi+f£B  [BUSH B 1

9[GB955-87 PIER A WASHER, WAVE 1
10[ALF4-04000010 | #5144t BB BUSHING, RUBBER B 1
11|ALF4-04000011 |[#5¢ T-4l HANDLE STEERING 1
12[ALF4-04000100 | i JAF LEAVER, THROTTLE 1
13|ALT4-02000026 | 781 [ 14K 4 THROTTLE CABLE ASSY 1

14| ALF4-04010002| 15 [ IAFIEL & i |STAY 1
15|GB/T818-2000 | {-“4%ski#4TM5+12 [BOLT, PAD HEAD 2
16|ALF4-04000012 [#f¥ T-Ap e 4828~ [COVER, THROTTLE LEAVER 1
17)]ALF4-04010300 | BA Ay i e g ADJUST KNOB ASSY 1
18[GB91-2000 JE 141, 6%12 PIN, COTTER 1
19|ALF4-04010005 |4t % BUSH 1
20[ALF4-04000013 | -4 & % SPRING, HANDLE 1
21|GB/T96-85 HPEIML0 WASHER 1
22| AL T8-04000005 |31 [ 145 sk INDICATOR, THROTTLE 1
23|GB/T827-86 BIET SCREW 2
24|GB/T818-2000 |-y k4 Tu5+25 |BOLT, PAD HEAD 1
25[ALT15-02010201 |EEFETFANYE)KE  |GRIP, STEERING HANDLE 1
26|ALT15-02010203 |#EAETFAREEIKE  |RUBBER HANDLE 1
27|ALT4-00000012 |25 R4 AN ZH 44 HANDLE, GEAR SHIFT 1
28[ALF4-02000002 | /K 3¢ F Fe i £ [CAP, UPPER CASING 2
29|GB/T17445-98 |4W¥E BALL 1
30|ALF4-04000014 | 5% SPRING, COMPRESSION 1
31|GB/T3452. 1-92 |07 [ 92 0-RING 2
32|GB/T5789-2000 | /s ff1 % % i M5+25 |BOLT, FLANGE 1
33|ALF4-02000005 | A5 #2454 AT 57 48 BRACKET, GEAR SHIFT 1
34|GB/T96-85 PR WASHER 1
35/GB91-2000 FEL1EY1. 6%12 PIN, COTTER 1
36/ALF4-02000004 | A58 R43%E AT ROD, SHIFT 1
37|ALF4-04000004 |5 R4 % e e A |CONNECTOR A, SHIFT ROD 1
38|ALF4-04000005 |25 R4 3% 4 H'B |CONNECTOR B, SHIFT ROD 1
39[GB/T96-85 K6 WASHER 1
40[{GB/T5789-2000 | s i3 4 igkpM6%25 |BOLT, FLANGE 1




ALLPASS

F4 (F5) 4t

il

| PAGE 17 OF 21

TR

HALFI K FAEE

PARTS NAME:

BRACKET&UPPER CASING




P4(F5) Z:FM | PAGE 18 OF 21
A L L P A S S UL AR [
PARTS NAME: BRACKET&UPPER CASING
ng ' lii\RT EII\IO. ]ZESCRIPEION ]ZESCRIPEION EESDED REMARKS
g o FAF 0 FEHZFR FEHZFR . %0

1|ALF4-00000003 [ #2443 #44% NUT, WASHER 1
2|GB/T5789-2000 | /s i 242 aMex120  |BOLT, FLANGE 1
3|GB/T5789-2000 | s 74 teMe*135  |BOLT, FLANGE 1
4| ALF4-00000010 147 J& "5 41 BRACKET, CLAMP1 1
5|ALF4-00000002 [ J& ¥ 1 30%8. 5%2 INVLON WASHER 2
6| ALE4-05000001 | /K |58 7% CASING, UPPER 1
7[GB/T5789-2000 | /N ff132: 4 #2keM6+35 |BOLT, FLANGE 6
8|ALF4-04000101 [8i Z g LOCKING BOLT 1
9|ALF4-04000102 | 4l 'S 244 T 4K LOCKING BOLT HANDLE 1
10{GB/T875-86 HPET H5%8 PIN, PAD HEAD 1
11|ALF4-04000001 |JiE#: S7 40 05 BRACKET, PIVOT SHAFT 1
12| ALF4-00000008 | % a5z 7 449%6. 510 [PIN 2
13]ALT8-05000014 |3 v MEM6 FUEL COCK 1
14|GB/T5789-2000 |/ fi1 34>~ i aMe*32 [BOLT, FLANGE 7
15| ALT2. 5-02000020 | 4148 £ BUSHING, WIRE 1
16|ALF4-02000010 | 7K | 25 5 1 3k STOPPER, CASING LOWER 1
17]ALF4-02000200 [7K T2 B B 2H 44 [LOCKING ASSY, CASING LOWH 1
18|ALF4-02000007 | Iy E Bl #t & SHEAVE, BUSH UPPER 1
19/|ALF4-02000006 | I % [l BUSH, UPPER 1
20|ALF4-02000008 | Ty /= ] BUSH, LOWER 1
21|ALF4-02000009 | Tyl P&l 4+ £ SHEAVE, BUSH LOWER 1
22|ALF4-01000001 | JiE %4 <7 48 Jie CAP, BRACKET SWIVEL 1
23|ALF4-04000003 |5 "B A1 1] % (45)  |SPRING B, LOCKING 1
24|GB/T5789-2000 | /s 9% 2 12 #2M6%10 |BOLT, FLANGE 2
25|ALF4-04000002 |8 "B A1 41 3 (A2)  |SPRING A, LOCKING 1
26|ALF4-04000200 |4 & /2] LOCKING 1
27|GB/T6170-86 |/~ HUEEIM6 HEX NUT 1
28|ALF4-00000201 | £ 55 T A ANGLE KNOB 1
29|ALF4-00000203 | |55 Jlii. 7% = 2. PIVOT SHAFT 1
30[GB879-86 P [ A A PIN, SPRING 1
31|ALF4-00000202 | % 754 sifi 5 SPRING 1
32[ALF4-00000200 | ff I AF 241 [ANGLE KNOB ASSY 1
33|ALT8-05000012 | XX FL [F 5 AR PLATE, DOUBLE HOLE 1
34|GB/T6170-86 |/ EIZREMS  |BOLT, FLANGE 1
35|ALF4-00000201 [J&'Z5HE2E (A5 BRACKET, CLAMP2 1
36|ALT8-05000205 [fEAR 7 4% PAD, TRANSOM CLAMP 2
37|ALT8-05000202 [ Je "SR E T SCREW, TRANSOM CLAMP 2
38|ALT8-05000204 | AR I & T4l HANDLE, TRANSOM CLAMP 2
39[ALT8-05000203 | £14] 422 PIN 2
40|ALF4-02000103 | 37 4 AR E GRIP, BRACKET HANDLE 1
41|ALF4-01000003 | 37 #4084 % (/£)  |SPRING A, BRACKET 1
42|ALF4-01000002 | % #2488 Juget 2= INYLON BUSH, BRACKET 1
43| ALF4-04000200 | @ e K2 {F  |BRACKET 1
44|ALF4-01000004 | 7 $# 204 3 (47) _ |SPRING B, BRACKET 1
45|ALF4-01000005 | 57 $3 48 [#] 5 15 CAP, BRACKET 1
46|GB/T6170-86 | x4fid s iZaeNe+20 [BOLT, FLANGE 2




F4(F5) BEFM | PAGE 19 OF 21
A L L P A S S T L FR s K F BRI RS
PARTS NAME: LOWER CASING&DRIVE
0 f@\l
/ 2

EE)F PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION EESDED REMARKS
2 FEAF A4 FR A4 FR o HVE
1|ALT2. 5-07000021 | T 70945 i [ RING, RUBBER 1
2| ALF4-03000028S [HEKE (5D PIPE S 1
ALF4-03000028L [HEAKE (KD PIPE L 2
3|ALF4-03000004s A& N %l (%) DRIVE SHAFT S 1
ALF4-03000005L {50 (K) DRIVE SHAFT L 2
4|GB/T119. 1-2000 |5 AV 443, 5%9 PIN, COTTER 1
5|GB/T5789-2000 [/~ £ V4 2 i FeM6*x44BOLT, FLANGE 4
6]ALE4-03000020 | /K ZZ 77 [#] 22 i LOCKING PLATE, PUMP BODY 2
7[ALF4-03000005 | 4l I 1 4% B PIN COPPER, SHAFT 1
81 ALT2. 507000022 | 5 ZERE IR 25 A= BUSH, PUMP PIPE 1




P4(F5) Z0EFM | PAGE 20 OF 21
A L L P A S S UL KT EERR RS
PARTS NAME: LOWER CASING&DRIVE
EgF " |PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION EESDED REMARKS

Qﬁ% T b FAFR TR B HF
9|ALF4-03000019 [/KZE 7 WATER PUMP_BODY 1
10JALF4-03000018 | 7K %2 75, 5% 4 44 GASKET, WATER PUMP_BODY 1
11|GB/T119. 1-200Q52 7 fi4x18 PIN 2
12|ALF4-03000017 |7k py i CARTRIDGE, WATER PUMP 1
13| ALF4-03000600 [ 7k #2 i % IMPELLER 1
14|ALF4-03000015 | 4P 244 OUTER FLANGE 1
15|GB/T5789-2000 |/ 13 >~ i fMe*25 [BOLT, FLANGE 1
16[ALF4-03000019 | 7K ZE JA= WATER PUMP BASE 1
17[ALF4-03000018 [ 7K 25 Az $4 GASKET, WATER PUMP BASE 1
18|ALF4-05000403 |3 3110. 8%21%7 OIL SEAL 2
19[ALF4-03000003 | A 15 A4 i £ COPPER_BUSH A 1
20[ALF4-00000008 | %005 i 4496, 5%10  |PIN 2
21|GB/T5789-2000 | /s 192 >~ 2 #M6+40 |BOLT, FLANGE 2
22|GB/T5789-2000 |7~ ff 74 = #£M8*9 |BOLT, FLANGE 3
23|ALT8-07000001 |3yt £ 235 F5f #o WASHER 3
24|ALF4-03000001 | /K | 7544k CASING, LOWER 1
25|ALF4-03000014 [ itz 4 SHAFT, CAM_PROTECTOR 1
26[ALF4-03000201S | ARR4 " #5%l (45)  [SHAFT, CAM 1
ALF4-03000202L  |Z544 " 84l () [SHAFT, CAM 2
27(GB879-86 P [ A A PIN, SPRING 1
28|ALF4-03000202 | 74 4 1 % GEAR, SHIFT 1
29|ALT2. 5-07000026 |17 #4171 4l £ COPPER BUSH B 1
30{GB/T861. 1-87 |JT L1£4 &6 CIRCLIP 1
31|ALF4-03000007 | =5 k%5 PINION 1
32|ALF4-03000006 | 3= 5/ i #5 # [ WASHER, PINTON 1
33|GB/T5789-2000 |7~ £f ¥ = W FEM6%1BOLT, FLANGE 1
34|GB/T861. 1-87 W HE6 WASHER 1
35|ALT2. 5-07000024 |BHHRZ ANODE 1
36|ALF4-03000009 [AF§4 4T 2E PLUNGER, SHIFT 1
37|GB/T276-96  |%lhz&6004 BEARING 2
38[ALF4-03000100 | IERY 5% GEAR 1 1
39|ALF4-03000302 | B & 284k CLUTCH BLOCK 1
40|ALF4-02000003 | A5 £ i 3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1
41|ALF4-03000301 | B2 g 32 4k SHAFT, PROPELLER 1
42| ALF4-03000010 | {5144 4 %2 4 WASHER, GEAR 2 2
43| ALF4-03000400 [ {5184 4 % GEAR 2 1
44|ALF4-03000502 | Ji 8} 13%22%7 OIL SEAL 2
45|GB/T3452. 1-92 |07 [&47. 1%3. 5 0-RING 1
46]ALF4-03000501 [ /K F 764k 2% CAP, CASING LOWER 1
47[GB/T5789-2000 | 7\ 172 % W22 M6% 16BOLT, FLANGE 2
48|ALF4-03000025 |2 . #hdh BLOCK, PROPELLER 1
49|ALF4-03000700 |2 jiE % PROPELLER 1
50{ALF4-03000026 [#2 g 3 3 H WASHER, PROPELLER 1
51|ALF4-03000800 [#2REZH NUT, ASSY 1
521GB/T91-2000 |FF 1442, 5%30 PIN, COTTER 1




ALLPASS

T4(T5) Z4:FA | PAGE 21 OF 21
FHLZFR: HsE 2
PARTS NAME: FUEL TANK 2

ng' EﬁRTE§O. EESCRI?IION EESCRI?IION EESDED REMARKS
%%A%#v@ EA 24 FR A2 FR ¥ 5 HVE

1 |ALT8-10000100 [BAJHAH L FUEL TANK ASSY (12L) 1

9 |ALT8-09000200 | Jh4H 3 & ik CAP_ASSY 1

3 |ALT8-09000001 |4 & ¥ FUEL METER ASSY 1

4 |ALT8-09000002 | 2%} 4o 34 SEAL 1

5 |ALT4-09000300 |y & il 404 FUEL METER ASSY 1

6 |GB/T97.1-85 | F#H#H5 WASHER 4

7 _|GB/T818-94 1 M ETM5%20SCREW, PAN HEAD 4

8 |ALT8-09000400 | Ay s 44k FUEL PIPE COMP, 1 1




	F4(F5)
	目录
	顶罩1
	启动罩2
	启动罩3
	飞轮组件4
	底罩5
	底罩6
	气缸和曲轴箱组件7
	气缸和曲轴箱8
	气缸和曲轴箱9
	气缸和曲轴箱10
	油箱11
	曲柄和活塞12
	阀门13
	化油器14
	操控系统15
	操控系统16
	托架和水上装置17
	托架和水上装置18
	水下装置和驱动程序19
	水下装置和驱动程序20
	油箱21

